

MMGSY- LOS to Braun- 0.919 km (seen)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Agency - Ram Kishor Prasad

DIVISION

Sherghati

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No. 24 S.B.D/2020-2021

Measurement Book

D/S - 11.06.2020

D/C - 11.03.2021

1266

3rd and Final Bill.
Name of Work:- Construction
of road and CD work from
dosto Baran under
mursy scheme.
Agreement No - 24580/2020-
Name of Agency - Ram
Kishore Poddar Kalander
Kachauri.
Date of W/O! - 11/6/2020
Date of Completion - 1/3/2021
Date of measurement - 19/6/22
1. Construction of embank
ment with alluvial

Scanned with CamScanner

27
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x 36x 25m x 0.10 =					180m
2x 15m x 0.10 =					3.0
					183m
19/6/22					AE

ABSTRACT

ABSTRACT OF COST

1(i) Construction of reference

working BM on road side

Page - (18), 0.719 km.

@ RS. 5137.68/km RS. 4722.0

Continuation C. 4722.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13/10/14	19649.52 19649.52
8. Priming layer in road and compacted stone road					
Grade - III in road as per specification quantity					
Rate - (19) - 261.562 m ³					
@ RS. 2177.85/m ³					RS. 569643:-
9. E.L.W. in excavation for foundation of structure					
Quantity rate (19) - 144.49 m ³					
@ RS. 985.17/m ³					RS. 41204:-
10. Priming layer in concrete					
M10 in foundation					
Quantity rate (19) - 14.96 m ³					
@ RS. 4248.36/m ³					RS. 63555:-
11. Priming layer in concrete					
RCC M15 in foundation					
Quantity rate (19) - 86.01 m ³					
@ RS. 4220.90/m ³					RS. 363040:-
12. Priming layer in concrete					
M15 in Sub structure					
Quantity rate (20) - 60.23 m ³					
@ RS. 4415.18/m ³					RS. 265812:-
13. Priming layer in concrete					
Sub structure quantity					
Beam Cap - (20) - 4.46 m ³					
@ RS. 5284.39/m ³					RS. 23568:-
					C-024. 13291775

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18	RS 42408792
25. Providing and laying of rubber sight Board and 200. Quantity vide Rate- (26) - 3200.					
				@ RS. 10967.02 each	329012
26. Providing and laying of retro reflectorised traffic signs					
(27) 600 mm circular					
Quantity vide Rate- (26)					
400 @ RS. 4744.76 each					189772
(28) 600 mm equilateral triangle vide Rate- (26)					
800 @ RS. 3519.09 each					281532
(29) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular vide Rate- (26)					
400 @ RS. 4611.49 each					184452
(30) 900 mm Side Octagonal work					
Rate- (26) - 200.					
@ RS. 8301.91 each					166042
(31) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound					
with				@ RS	43559612

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/10/24	4355961
Reflector 3log as per drawing and technical Specification - quantity					
vide Rate - (27) - 183 m					
@ RS. 736/m ²				RS. 1346885	
				RS. 4490649=	
Add L.I. ^{Labour} and 12% GST				5,83,784	
				RS. 5074433	
Less 10% below				CRP. 5074433	
				RS. 45669902	
				5069359	
Less previous Payment				CRP. 33,35,575	
				RS. 1231415	
				1783984	
19/6/2022				19.6.22	
SR				AT	

Continuation